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AXION Lite 33

code description price £

AXL33LT-STR AXION Lite 3,3x3,3m (Pneumatic structure only) 936

Includes separable inflatable frame including smart inflation system (2 stock + 5 optional colors
available), casted components, transport trolley bag, steel anchoring set of 12pcs B35 spikes,
anchoring ropes including adjustable cleats, spare inflation and overpressure valve, repair kit,

wrench.

AXL33LT-RLT-300 Zip-off roof for AXL33 LT (made of Polytex O8 300D fabric) 656
Accessories

Walls / Visors / Floors
AXL33 WF Side wall full 114
AXL33 WFS Side wall full summer (made of Wtex 110 fabric) 114
AXL33 WW Side wall incl. window 152
AXL33 WP Side wall incl. panorama window 195
AXL33 WD Side wall incl. door 133
AXL33WDB Double side wall (hon-woven membrane between two standard side walls) 247
AXL33WDO Double side wall blackout (two side walls made of fabric with black coating) 247
AXL33 VIS Visor 347
AXL33 FPVC Floor from PVC fabric (3,3x3,3m, 480g gray slip resistant PVC coated fabric) 219
AXL33 FPRO Protection ground sheet for inflation (4,5x4,5m) 100

Printing
AXL33 PRLT Printing on complete LT roof 171
AXL33 PW Printing on one wall 109
AXL33 PVC Printing on one visor (cover part) 95
AXL33 PVT Printing on one visor tubular part (one color printing only) 90

AXL33 PTLT Printing on LT structure tubes (one color printing all around) 238



code

AXL44LT-STR

AXL44LT-RLT-500

AXL44LT-RLT-300

AXL44 WF

AXL44 WFS

AXL44 WW

AXL44 WP

AXL44 WD

AXL44 WDB

AXL44 WDO

AXL44 VIS

AXL44 FPVC

AXL44 FPRO

AXL44 PRLT

AXL44 PW

AXL44 PVC

AXL44 PVT

AXL44 PTLT

AXION Lite 44
description

AXION Lite 4x4m (Pneumatic structure only)

Includes separable inflatable frame including smart inflation system (2 stock + 5 optional colors
available), casted components, transport trolley bag, steel anchoring set of 12pcs B35 spikes,
anchoring ropes including adjustable cleats, spare inflation and overpressure valve, repair kit,
wrench.

Zip-off roof for AXL44 LT (made of Fastex O8 500D fabric)

Zip-off roof for AXL44 LT (made of Polytex O8 300D fabric)
Accessories

Walls / Visors / Floors

Side wall full

Side wall full summer (made of Wtex 110 fabric)

Side wall incl. window

Side wall incl. panorama window

Side wall incl. door

Double side wall (hon-woven membrane between two standard side walls)

Double side wall blackout (two side walls made of fabric with black coating)

Visor

Floor from PVC fabric (4x4m, 480g gray slip resistant PVC coated fabric)

Protection ground sheet for inflation (4,5x5m)

Printing

Printing on complete LT roof

Printing on one wall

Printing on one visor (cover part)

Printing on one visor tubular part (one color printing only)

Printing on LT structure tubes (one color printing all around)

1064

874

808

124

124

162

228

147

271

271

428

299

109

247

133

105

100

337



code

AXL55LT-STR

AXL55LT-RLT-500

AXL55LT-RLT-300

AXL55 WF

AXL55 WFS

AXL55 WW

AXL55 WP

AXL55 WD

AXL55WDB

AXL55WDO

AXL55 VIS

AXL55 FPVC

AXL55 FPRO

AXL55 PRLT

AXL55 PW

AXL55 PVC

AXL55 PVT

AXL55 PVB

AXL55 PTLT

AXION Lite 55
description

AXION Lite 5x5m (Pneumatic structure only)

Includes separable inflatable frame including smart inflation system (2 stock + 5 optional colors
available), casted components, transport trolley bag, steel anchoring set of 12pcs B35 spikes,
anchoring ropes including adjustable cleats, spare inflation and overpressure valve, repair kit,
wrench.

Zip-off roof for AXL55 LT (made of Fastex O8 500D fabric )
Zip-off roof for AXL55 LT (made of Polytex O8 300D fabric)
Accessories

Walls / Visors / Floors

Side wall full

Side wall full summer (made of Wtex 110 fabric)

Side wall incl. window

Side wall incl. panorama window

Side wall incl. door

Double side wall (hon-woven membrane between two standard side walls)
Double side wall blackout (two side walls made of fabric with black coating)
Visor

Floor from PVC fabric (5x5m, 480g gray slip resistant PVC coated fabric)
Protection ground sheet for inflation (6x6m)

Printing

Printing on complete LT roof

Printing on one wall

Printing on one visor (cover part)

Printing on one visor tubular part (one color printing only)

Printing on visor half-moon banner (including banner)

Printing on LT structure tubes (one color printing all around)

1325

998

917

152

152

185

238

171

333

333

508

423

171

380

204

138

133

90

437



code

AXL66 LT-STR

AXL66LT-RLT-500

AXL66 WF

AXL66 WFS

AXL66 WW

AXL66 WP

AXL66 WD

AXL66 WDB

AXL66 WDO

AXL66 VIS

AXL66 FPVC

AXL66 FPRO

AXL66 PRLT

AXL66 PW

AXL66 PVC

AXL66 PVT

AXL66 PVB

AXL66 PTLT

AXION Lite 66
description

AXION Lite 6x6m (Pneumatic structure only)

Includes separable inflatable frame including smart inflation system (2 stock + 5 optional colors
available), casted components, transport trolley bag, steel anchoring set of 8pcs B35 spikes + 4pcs
B55 spikes, anchoring ropes including adjustable cleats, spare inflation and overpressure valve,

repair kit, wrench.
Zip-off roof for AXL66 LT (made of Fastex O8 500D fabric)
Accessories

Walls / Visors / Floors

Side wall full

Side wall full summer (made of Wtex 110 fabric)

Side wall incl. window

Side wall incl. panorama window

Side wall incl. door

Double side wall (hon-woven membrane between two standard side walls)
Double side wall blackout (two side walls made of fabric with black coating)
Visor

Floor from PVC fabric (6x6m, 480g gray slip resistant PVC coated fabric)
Protection ground sheet for inflation (7,5x7m)

Printing

Printing on complete LT roof

Printing on one wall

Printing on one visor (cover part)

Printing on one visor tubular part (one color printing only)

Printing on one visor half-moon banner (including banner)

Printing on LT structure tubes (one color printing all around)

1753

1368

181

181

228

290

209

394

394

656

594

261

570

266

162

157

147

618



code

AXL33CT

AXL33 CP

AXL44 CT

AXL44 CP

AXL55CT

AXL55 CP

AXL66 CT

AXL66 CP

AXL34 CT

AXL34 CP

AXL35CT

AXL35 CP

AXL4A5CT

AXL45 CP

AXL56 CT

AXL56 CP

AXL46 CT

AXL46 CP

AXL33BB1

AXL44 BB1

AXL55BB1

AXL66 BB1

AXL33 BB2

AXL44 BB2

AXL55BB2

AXL66 BB2

General accessories
Connection tunnels
Connection tunnel AXL33 to AXL33
Printing on AXL33CT
Connection tunnel AXL44 to AXL44
Printing on AXL44CT
Connection tunnel AXL55 to AXL55
Printing on AXL55CT
Connection tunnel AXL66 to AXL66
Printing on AXL66CT
Connection tunnel AXL33 to AXL44
Printing on AXL34CT
Connection tunnel AXL33 to AXL55
Printing on AXL35CT
Connection tunnel AXL44 to AXL55
Printing on AXL45CT
Connection tunnel AXL55 to AXL66
Printing on AXL56CT
Connection tunnel AXL44 to AXL66
Printing on AXL46CT
Ballast bags
One layer ballast bag for 1 leg of size 3 (PVC fabric for 18l of water or sand)
One layer ballast bag for 1 leg of size 4 (PVC fabric for 22| of water or sand)
One layer ballast bag for 1 leg of size 5 (PVC fabric for 261 of water or sand)
One layer ballast bag for 1 leg of size 6 (PVC fabric for 32| of water or sand)
Two layer ballast bag for 1 leg of size 3 (PVC fabric + TPU for 18l of water or sand)
Two layer ballast bag for 1 leg of size 4 (PVC fabric + TPU for 22| of water or sand)
Two layer ballast bag for 1 leg of size 5 (PVC fabric + TPU for 26l of water or sand)

Two layer ballast bag for 1 leg of size 6 (PVC fabric + TPU for 32| of water or sand)

One layer ballast bags are available in grey color only.

143

81

157

95

185

114

233

157

157

90

181

114

171

105

214

138

209

114

52

57

62

67

71

76

81

86



code

AXLTOP W20

AXLTOP W40

AXLTOP W100

AXL TOP R20

AXL TOP R40

AXLTOP R100

SP B35

SP B55

SP-P75-TP

BR5KITE

BR 12 BST HP HV

BR12DCTM

BR 142

BR 145

BROVé6

GE 900++ 230

VIS-AXL

description
Lights
120V~220V/ 2x10W LED WHITE top light
120V~220V/ 2x20W LED WHITE top light
120V~220V/ 2x50W LED WHITE top light (suitable for 6x6 and 7x7 m tents)
120V~220V/ 2x10W LED RGB top light
120V~220V/ 2x20W LED RGB top light
120V~220V/ 2x50W LED RGB top light (suitable for 6x6 and 7x7 m tents)
Extra anchoring spikes
35cm/ 10mm basic spike (1 unit)
55cm/ 12mm basic spike (1 unit)
75cm/22 mm pin spike (1 unit)
Pumps
Hand pump
12V Accu GE-10 pump 4501/ min (own accu with limited capacity)
12V TurboMax pump 1000I/ min (to be connected directly to car battery)
220V/ 500W Electric pump
220V/ 1200W Electric pump
120V~220V/ 600W Electric pump

GE 900 AA++ electric pump 230V/1000W

Preparation of 3D visual
Preparation of 2nd and each additional visual of ordered tent (1st is free)*

*concerns conception changes, not little corrections as logo position etc.

124

143

219

223

266

470

33

38

223

280

52

71

81

109

43



AXION tents are made of DIN 4102-1, B1 FR certified fabrics

Polytex O8 300D is 160g/m? Fastex O8 500D is 210g/m?, Duratex is 250g/ m® fire retardant, water resistant, UV stabilized, PU coated fabric
All prices are without VAT, EXW ZEPELIN, Slovak republic

Price list is valid from 1.2.2024

half moon banner visor connection tunel wall with window wall panorama top light roof

roof tape wall full summer wall structure ballast bag wall with door

PRICE LIST 2017

Structures and tubular parts of visors consist of bladder made of TPU and fabric part made of Duratex FR fabric.
Other fabric parts (roof, walls, tunnels..) are made of Polytex O8 300D FR or Fastex O8 500D FR fabric.

Producer reserves the right to make changes in used materials in case some fabric is out of stock.





