



PRICE LIST 2017

AXION Lite 33

code	description	price £
AXL33LT-STR	AXION Lite 3,3x3,3m (Pneumatic structure only)	936
	Includes separable inflatable frame including smart inflation system (2 stock + 5 optional colors available), casted components, transport trolley bag, steel anchoring set of 12pcs B35 spikes, anchoring ropes including adjustable cleats, spare inflation and overpressure valve, repair kit, wrench.	
AXL33LT-RLT-300	Zip-off roof for AXL33 LT (made of Polytex O8 300D fabric)	656
	Accessories	
	Walls / Visors / Floors	
AXL33 WF	Side wall full	114
AXL33 WFS	Side wall full summer (made of Wtex 110 fabric)	114
AXL33 WW	Side wall incl. window	152
AXL33 WP	Side wall incl. panorama window	195
AXL33 WD	Side wall incl. door	133
AXL33 WDB	Double side wall (non-woven membrane between two standard side walls)	247
AXL33 WDO	Double side wall blackout (two side walls made of fabric with black coating)	247
AXL33 VIS	Visor	347
AXL33 FPVC	Floor from PVC fabric (3,3x3,3m, 480g gray slip resistant PVC coated fabric)	219
AXL33 FPRO	Protection ground sheet for inflation (4,5x4,5m)	100
	Printing	
AXL33 PRLT	Printing on complete LT roof	171
AXL33 PW	Printing on one wall	109
AXL33 PVC	Printing on one visor (cover part)	95
AXL33 PVT	Printing on one visor tubular part (one color printing only)	90
AXL33 PTLT	Printing on LT structure tubes (one color printing all around)	238

AXION Lite 44

AXION Lite 44			
code	description		
AXL44LT-STR	AXION Lite 4x4m (Pneumatic structure only)	1064	
	Includes separable inflatable frame including smart inflation system (2 stock + 5 optional colors available), casted components, transport trolley bag, steel anchoring set of 12pcs B35 spikes, anchoring ropes including adjustable cleats, spare inflation and overpressure valve, repair kit, wrench.		
AXL44LT-RLT-500	Zip-off roof for AXL44 LT (made of Fastex O8 500D fabric)	874	
AXL44LT-RLT-300	Zip-off roof for AXL44 LT (made of Polytex O8 300D fabric)	808	
	Accessories		
	Walls / Visors / Floors		
AXL44 WF	Side wall full	124	
AXL44 WFS	Side wall full summer (made of Wtex 110 fabric)	124	
AXL44 WW	Side wall incl. window	162	
AXL44 WP	Side wall incl. panorama window	228	
AXL44 WD	Side wall incl. door	147	
AXL44 WDB	Double side wall (non-woven membrane between two standard side walls)	271	
AXL44 WDO	Double side wall blackout (two side walls made of fabric with black coating)	271	
AXL44 VIS	Visor	428	
AXL44 FPVC	Floor from PVC fabric (4x4m, 480g gray slip resistant PVC coated fabric)	299	
AXL44 FPRO	Protection ground sheet for inflation (4,5x5m)	109	
	Printing		
AXL44 PRLT	Printing on complete LT roof	247	
AXL44 PW	Printing on one wall	133	
AXL44 PVC	Printing on one visor (cover part)	105	
AXL44 PVT	Printing on one visor tubular part (one color printing only)	100	
AXL44 PTLT	Printing on LT structure tubes (one color printing all around)	337	

	 	• -	
AX	NII	ita	55
$\mathbf{A}\mathbf{\Lambda}$	V I	115	.) .)

	AXION Lite 55	
code	description	
AXL55 LT-STR	AXION Lite 5x5m (Pneumatic structure only)	1325
	Includes separable inflatable frame including smart inflation system (2 stock + 5 optional colors available), casted components, transport trolley bag, steel anchoring set of 12pcs B35 spikes, anchoring ropes including adjustable cleats, spare inflation and overpressure valve, repair kit, wrench.	
AXL55LT-RLT-500	Zip-off roof for AXL55 LT (made of Fastex O8 500D fabric)	998
AXL55LT-RLT-300	Zip-off roof for AXL55 LT (made of Polytex O8 300D fabric)	917
	Accessories	
	Walls / Visors / Floors	
AXL55 WF	Side wall full	152
AXL55 WFS	Side wall full summer (made of Wtex 110 fabric)	152
AXL55 WW	Side wall incl. window	185
AXL55 WP	Side wall incl. panorama window	238
AXL55 WD	Side wall incl. door	171
AXL55 WDB	Double side wall (non-woven membrane between two standard side walls)	333
AXL55 WDO	Double side wall blackout (two side walls made of fabric with black coating)	333
AXL55 VIS	Visor	508
AXL55 FPVC	Floor from PVC fabric (5x5m, 480g gray slip resistant PVC coated fabric)	423
AXL55 FPRO	Protection ground sheet for inflation (6x6m)	171
	Printing	
AXL55 PRLT	Printing on complete LT roof	380
AXL55 PW	Printing on one wall	204
AXL55 PVC	Printing on one visor (cover part)	138
AXL55 PVT	Printing on one visor tubular part (one color printing only)	133
AXL55 PVB	Printing on visor half-moon banner (including banner)	90
AXL55 PTLT	Printing on LT structure tubes (one color printing all around)	437

	AXION Lite 66	
code	description	
AXL66 LT-STR	AXION Lite 6x6m (Pneumatic structure only)	1753
	Includes separable inflatable frame including smart inflation system (2 stock + 5 optional colors available), casted components, transport trolley bag, steel anchoring set of 8pcs B35 spikes + 4pcs B55 spikes, anchoring ropes including adjustable cleats, spare inflation and overpressure valve, repair kit, wrench.	
AXL66LT-RLT-500	Zip-off roof for AXL66 LT (made of Fastex O8 500D fabric)	1368
	Accessories	
	Walls / Visors / Floors	
AXL66 WF	Side wall full	181
AXL66 WFS	Side wall full summer (made of Wtex 110 fabric)	181
AXL66 WW	Side wall incl. window	228
AXL66 WP	Side wall incl. panorama window	290
AXL66 WD	Side wall incl. door	209
AXL66 WDB	Double side wall (non-woven membrane between two standard side walls)	394
AXL66 WDO	Double side wall blackout (two side walls made of fabric with black coating)	394
AXL66 VIS	Visor	656
AXL66 FPVC	Floor from PVC fabric (6x6m, 480g gray slip resistant PVC coated fabric)	594
AXL66 FPRO	Protection ground sheet for inflation (7,5x7m)	261
	Printing	
AXL66 PRLT	Printing on complete LT roof	570
AXL66 PW	Printing on one wall	266
AXL66 PVC	Printing on one visor (cover part)	162
AXL66 PVT	Printing on one visor tubular part (one color printing only)	157
AXL66 PVB	Printing on one visor half-moon banner (including banner)	147
AXL66 PTLT	Printing on LT structure tubes (one color printing all around)	618

code	General accessories		
	Connection tunnels		
AXL33 CT	Connection tunnel AXL33 to AXL33	143	
AXL33 CP	Printing on AXL33CT	81	
AXL44 CT	Connection tunnel AXL44 to AXL44	157	
AXL44 CP	Printing on AXL44CT	95	
AXL55 CT	Connection tunnel AXL55 to AXL55	185	
AXL55 CP	Printing on AXL55CT	114	
AXL66 CT	Connection tunnel AXL66 to AXL66	233	
AXL66 CP	Printing on AXL66CT	157	
AXL34 CT	Connection tunnel AXL33 to AXL44	157	
AXL34 CP	Printing on AXL34CT	90	
AXL35 CT	Connection tunnel AXL33 to AXL55	181	
AXL35 CP	Printing on AXL35CT	114	
AXL45 CT	Connection tunnel AXL44 to AXL55	171	
AXL45 CP	Printing on AXL45CT	105	
AXL56 CT	Connection tunnel AXL55 to AXL66	214	
AXL56 CP	Printing on AXL56CT	138	
AXL46 CT	Connection tunnel AXL44 to AXL66	209	
AXL46 CP	Printing on AXL46CT	114	
	Ballast bags		
AXL33 BB1	One layer ballast bag for 1 leg of size 3 (PVC fabric for 18l of water or sand)	52	
AXL44 BB1	One layer ballast bag for 1 leg of size 4 (PVC fabric for 22l of water or sand)	57	
AXL55 BB1	One layer ballast bag for 1 leg of size 5 (PVC fabric for 26l of water or sand)	62	
AXL66 BB1	One layer ballast bag for 1 leg of size 6 (PVC fabric for 32l of water or sand)	67	
AXL33 BB2	Two layer ballast bag for 1 leg of size 3 (PVC fabric + TPU for 18l of water or sand)	71	
AXL44 BB2	Two layer ballast bag for 1 leg of size 4 (PVC fabric + TPU for 22l of water or sand)	76	
AXL55 BB2	Two layer ballast bag for 1 leg of size 5 (PVC fabric + TPU for 26l of water or sand)	81	
AXL66 BB2	Two layer ballast bag for 1 leg of size 6 (PVC fabric + TPU for 32l of water or sand)	86	
One layer ballast bags are available in grey color only.			

code	description	
	Lights	
AXL TOP W20	120V~220V/ 2x10W LED WHITE top light	124
AXL TOP W40	120V~220V/ 2x20W LED WHITE top light	143
AXL TOP W100	120V~220V/ 2x50W LED WHITE top light (suitable for 6x6 and 7x7 m tents)	219
AXL TOP R20	120V~220V/ 2x10W LED RGB top light	223
AXL TOP R40	120V~220V/ 2x20W LED RGB top light	266
AXL TOP R100	120V~220V/ 2x50W LED RGB top light (suitable for 6x6 and 7x7 m tents)	470
	Extra anchoring spikes	
SP B35	35cm/ 10mm basic spike (1 unit)	5
SP B55	55cm/ 12mm basic spike (1 unit)	6
SP-P75-TP	75cm/22 mm pin spike (1 unit)	33
	Pumps	
BR 5 KITE	Hand pump	38
BR 12 BST HP HV	12V Accu GE-10 pump 450I/ min (own accu with limited capacity)	223
BR 12 DC TM	12V TurboMax pump 1000l/ min (to be connected directly to car battery)	280
BR 142	220V/ 500W Electric pump	52
BR 145	220V/ 1200W Electric pump	71
BR OV6	120V~220V/ 600W Electric pump	81
GE 900++ 230	GE 900 AA++ electric pump 230V/1000W	109

VIS-AXL	Preparation of 2nd and each additional visual of ordered tent (1st is free)*	43

 $[\]ensuremath{^*}\text{concerns}$ conception changes, not little corrections as logo position etc.

AXION tents are made of DIN 4102-1, B1 FR certified fabrics

Polytex O8 300D is 160g/m², Fastex O8 500D is 210g/m², Duratex is 250g/ m² fire retardant, water resistant, UV stabilized, PU coated fabric

All prices are without VAT, EXW ZEPELIN, Slovak republic

Price list is valid from 1.2.2024



PRICE LIST 2017

Structures and tubular parts of visors consist of bladder made of TPU and fabric part made of Duratex FR fabric.

Other fabric parts (roof, walls, tunnels..) are made of Polytex O8 300D FR or Fastex O8 500D FR fabric.

Producer reserves the right to make changes in used materials in case some fabric is out of stock.